Team

Chelmsford MC

Eastern Counties MC

Total
16

Total
18

Cambridge Car Club/KLDMC

SCCON

West Suffolk MC

Total
25

Total
33

Total
39

Pos

20

11
16

10
14
15

Driver

Gordon Popperwell
Ed Scott
Rob Russell

John Peterson
Tony Hewitt
Tony Burchnall

Bob Baker
Paul Smalley
DNF

Robert Aldous
Harvey Steele
Gordon Shipley

Ben Cutting
Colin Gray
Mark Redgate

Navigator

Brian Jaggs
Ben Scott
Emilie Russell

David Bell
Will Brown
John Conboy

Brian Cammack
Mathew Smalley

David Mann
Amy Henchoz
lan Humphrey

Steve Cumbers
Leigh Gray
Andrew Smith

Anglian Inter-club 20/20 - 7th January 2017 - Team Results

Car

MG ZR
Proton Satria
Ford Puma

Peugeot 306 Gti-6
Suzuki Ignis
Honda Civic

Vauxhall Astra SRI
MG ZR

Ford Fiesta
Volvo 144
Peugeot 306 XSI

Nissan Micra
Mazda MX5
MG ZR

cC

1400
1860
1700

1998
1558
1400

1998
1400

1600
1986
1998

1348
1834
1400

Class



Anglian Inter-club 20/20 - 7th January 2017
Overall ReSults awerinsh 0 y

Final 14:27
Pos Car Fails Time Class Driver Club Navigator Club Car

1 4 0 00 1 M  Bob Baker KLDMC Brian Cammack KLDMC Vauxhall Astra SRI
2 1 0 17:.00 2 M  John Peterson ECMC David Bell ECMC Peugeot 306 Gti-6
3 2 1 31:.00 3 M  Gordon Popperwell  cmc Brian Jaggs cMC MG ZR

4 19 1 34:00 1 N  Paul Smalley KLDMC Mathew Smalley KLDMC MG ZR

5 5 3 1:.00 1 E  EdScott cMC Ben Scott cMC Proton Satria

6 3 3 3800 4 M  Robert Aldous SCCON David Mann SCCON Ford Fiesta

7 16 4 500 2 N Tony Hewitt ECMC Will Brown ECMC Suzuki Ignis

8 10 6  33:.00 3 N RobRussell CMC Emilie Russell cMC Ford Puma

9 8 14 34:.00 4 N  Tony Burchnall ECMC John Conboy ECMC Honda Civic

10 1 17 30:00 5 N  Ben Cutting WSMC Steve Cumbers WSMC Nissan Micra

11 9 18 29:00 6 N Harvey Steele SCCON Amy Henchoz SCCON Volvo 144

12 13 25  28:00 7 N Julie Skuse ECMC Nick Skuse ECMC Saab 900!

13 14 26 30:00 8 N  Simon Rowan cMC Tim Rowan cMC Peugeot 206

14 18 41 1500 9 N Colin Gray WSMC Leigh Gray WSMC Mazda MX5

15 15 45  6:00 10 N Mark Redgate WSMC Andrew Smith WSMC MG ZR

16 17 45  19:00 11 N Gordon Shipley SCCON lan Humphrey SCCON Peugeot 306 XSI



- Anglian Inter-club 20/20 - 7th January 2017
Retirements g i

No Driver Navigator Car Where Reason
1 12 Philip James Mark Cooper Morris Minor 1000 MTCA1 DNS
2 20 Dale Lawson Andrew Lawson MG ZR MTC1 DNS
3 7 Andrew Scott Bill Scott Maxda MX5 STC3 Il navigator

4 6 Edward Haylock Paul Haylock Ford Puma STC10 Two punctures



Time Card 1

No  MIGI PGl
1T 0 00
20 00
30 00
4 0 00
5 0 00
6 0 00
70 00
8 0 00
9 0 00
0 0 00
"m0 00
B0 00
40 00
1B 0 00
% 0 00
17 0 00
8 0 00
19 0 00

Final

Reason codes:

PG2 PC3 PCA  STC2

12:56

e-early |-late m-missed o-OTL w-WD c-cutting M - make-up error a - ahead of schedule

PC5  PCG
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1m
0 0
0 0
0 0
im 1m
0 0
0 0
m 1m
0 0

STC3

Rird

3m

3m

00

20

02

00

00

01

02

06

02

00

02

03

PC7 PGS
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
im 1m
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
im 1m
im 1m
0 0
im 1m
0 0

STCA

3m

3m

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

02

00

01

03

00

PC3 PCI0 PG PCI2 PCI3 PCIA

STCS

3m

Oc

04

03

05

00

00

04

08

02

06

05

07

06

02

05

PCI5 PCI6 PCI7 PC1B

Anglian Inter-club 20/20 - 7th January 2017

STC6

0 04
0 00
0 00
0 00
0 00
0 00
30

0 00
0 02
0 02
0 05
0 06
Oc

0 00
30

0 03
0 00

PCI8 PC20 PC21

STC7

3m

3m

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

02

00

PC22 PC23 PG24 PC25

G2

MIG8

Oc

Oc

00

00

07

00

00

00

00

04

09

05

00

00

06

05

Fails

23

20

Time

0:08

0:23

0:17

0:00

0:00

0:10

0:00

0:15

0:23

0:27

0:28

0:30

0:06

0:03

0:19

0:11



Time Card 2

No Class PC26 PGC27 PC28

1 M 0
2 M 0
3 M 0
4 M 0
5 E 0
6 E 0
8 N 0
9 N 0
10 N 0
" N 0
13 N 0
14 N 0
15 N 0
16 N 0
17 N 1m
18 N 0
19 N 0
Final

Reason codes:

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
m 0 30
0 0 30
m m 3m
0 0 0
m m 3m
im im 0
0 0 0

14:27

e-early |-late m-missed o-OTL w-WD c-cutting M - make-up error a - ahead of schedule

STCa

00

00

00

00

00

03

02

04

03

00

04

01

PC29 PG30 PG31 PC32 PC33

STC1I0
0 04
0 00
0 00
0 00
0 00
Rird
0 06
0 00
3m
30
30
30
Oc
0 00
3m
3m
0 05

PG34 PC35
0 0
0 0
0 1m
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1m
0 0
0 0
0 1m
0 0
0 0
0 1m
0 0
0 0

STCNn

30

Oc

30

30

3m

30

3m

3m

00

08

00

01

04

02

05

NTCi2 PC36 PC37 PC38 PG39 PGAD

3m

30

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

Anglian Inter-club 20/20 - 7th January 2017

SICI8

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

00

00

00

00

00

00

02

00

06

Pca1

SC4 SC5 SC6
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3m
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0o
0 0 0 3m
0 0 0 3m
0 0 0 3m
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 oc
0 0 0 0o
0 0 0 0

MIC1A

05

00

02

00

00

01

04

00

03

Fails

25

25

22

28

21

Time
0:09
0:08
0:21
0:00
0:01
0:00
0:13
0:14
0:10
0:03
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:02
0:00
0:04

0:20



Positions after each TC Anglian Inter-club 20/20 - 7th January 2017

Position MTCA STC2 STC3 STC4 STCS STC6 STC7 MTC8 STC9 STC10 STC11 NTC12 STC13 MTC14
1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 4
2 2 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 1 1 4 1 1
3 3 5 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 5 5 2 19 2
4 4 16 16 19 6 6 6 6 6 19 19 5 2 19
5 5 19 19 3 14 14 14 13 19 2 2 19 5 5
6 6 13 3 6 13 13 13 19 3 9 3 3 3 3
7 7 3 6 14 17 19 19 9 2 3 9 16 16 16
8 8 14 14 17 19 3 3 3 10 16 16 10 10 10
9 9 10 17 13 3 9 9 2 9 10 10 9 9 8
10 10 17 13 10 9 10 10 10 16 1 11 8 8 11
1 1 6 8 11 11 2 2 14 13 13 13 11 1 9
12 13 15 10 9 10 1 11 16 14 14 14 13 13 13
13 14 8 11 2 2 16 16 1 1 8 8 14 14 14
14 15 2 9 16 8 8 8 8 8 18 18 18 18 18
15 16 7 2 8 16 17 17 17 18 17 17 17 15 15
16 17 9 15 15 18 18 18 18 17 15 15 15 17 17
17 18 11 18 18 15 15 15 15 15

18 19 18



nglian Inter-club 20/20 - 7th January 2017

Glass Results at the Finish

Pos Car Penalty Overall Driver Navigator Car cc
Class E
1 5 3 5 Ed Scott cMe Ben Scott cMe Proton Satria 1860
Class M
1 4 0 1 Bob Baker KLDMC Brian Cammack ~ KLDMC Vauxhall Astra SRI 1998
2 1 0 2 John Peterson ECMC David Bell ECMC Peugeot 306 Gti-6 1998
3 2 1 3 Gordon Popperwell  CMC Brian Jaggs cme MG ZR 1400
4 3 3 6 Robert Aldous SCCON David Mann SCCON Ford Fiesta 1600
Class N
1 19 1 4 Paul Smalley KLDMC Mathew Smalley ~ KLDMC MG ZR 1400
2 16 4 7 Tony Hewitt ECMC Will Brown ECMC Suzuki Ignis 1558
3 10 6 8 Rob Russell cme Emilie Russell cme Ford Puma 1700
4 8 14 9 Tony Burchnall ECMC John Conboy ECMC Honda Civic 1400
5 1 17 10 Ben Cutting WsMC Steve Cumbers ~ WSMC Nissan Micra 1348
6 9 18 11 Harvey Steele SCCON Amy Henchoz SCCON Volvo 144 1986
7 13 25 12 Julie Skuse ECMC Nick Skuse ECMC Saab 9001 1985
8 14 26 13 Simon Rowan cme Tim Rowan cme Peugeot 206 1997
9 18 41 14 Colin Gray WsMC Leigh Gray WsMC Mazda MX5 1834
10 15 45 15 Mark Redgate WsmMC Andrew Smith WSMC MG ZR 1400
11 17 45 16 Gordon Shipley SCCON lan Humphrey SCCON Peugeot 306 XSI 1998

Final 12:57



